Resultat: Askersund Roundup l6rdag 28/9

Intermediate

1: Veronica Brannlund
2: Ebba Jonsson

3: Stefanie Lagerlof
4: Wilma Nyberg

5: Berit Gustafsson
6: Marie Ostman
7:Veronica Brannlund
8: Andrea Eriksson
Non Pro

1: Helena Tibblin

2: Amanda Wester
Ridesmart

1: Susanne Tylebrink
2: Karin Feijer

3: Michael Brander
Pro

1: Caroline Almfelt
OPEN

1: Caroline Almfelt
2: Helena Tibblin

3: Wilma Nyberg

4: Ebba Jonsson

5: Stefanie Lagerlof
6: Maud Ekstrand

7: Marie Ostman

8: Andrea Eriksson
9: Berit Gustafsson

10: Michael Brander
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Qalms Rising Sun
Loke

Galliano
Aelvorgards Kex
Askur

CC Borrego Chick
Glowing Holly

Blues

Hickory Nickory Doc

Magic Sunshine

Sammie
Maysarah OX

Billy The Kid

TQR Well Ima Playboy

TQR Well Ima Playboy
Hickory Nickory Doc
Aelvorgards Kex

Loke

Galliano

Silver Lady

CC Borrego Chick
Blues

Askur

Billy The Kid

188,57p
180.65p
180,64p
179,7p
174,01p
151,195p
100,49p

96,25p

187,64p

185,97p

181,925p
150,415p

96,78p

203,775p

239,98p
222,22p

214,895p
204,825p
194.905p
183,375p
178,705p
124,465p
94,755p

60,94p



Resultat: Askersund Roundup SONDAG 28/9

Intermediate

1: Wilma Nyberg

2 Veronica Brannlund
3: Stefanie Lagerlof
4: Berit Gustafsson
Non Pro

1: Helena Tibblin

2: Amanda Wester
Ridesmart

1: Susanne Tylebrink
2: Karin Feijer

Pro

1: Caroline Almfelt
OPEN

1: Helena Tibblin

2: Caroline Almfelt
3: Wilma Nyberg

4: Stefanie Lagerlof
5. Amanda Wester

6. Maud Ekstrand
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Hickory Nickory Doc
TQR Well Ima Playboy
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198,415p
189,005p
182,525p

172,115p

217,86p

184,02p

196,02p

160,69p

215,505p

239,09p
233,085p
215,105p
203,19p
200,295p

172,445p



